
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

PIC
1
2
3
1
1
2
2
1
3
3
4
1

Class
FA
FA
FA
FC
FM
FC
FM
FE
FM
FC
FM
DSR

No.
70
30
19
2

99
51
71
79
09
42
77
36

Name
David Wilcox
Jim Wright
Bernie Sunier
Phil Hemes
Ken De Nault
Richard Learned
Mark Greb
Lee Rackely
Charles Dillion
Allen Dale
Edward McIlhenny
Tom Bootz

MAKE/MODEL
Swift Db4
Swift Db-4
Ralt RT41
Van Diemen Rf99
Star Mazda
Reynard Sf88x
Star Mazda
Van Diemen
Star Mazda
Van Diemen
Star Mazda
Stohr Wf-1

REG
Wich
StL
STL
KC
DMV
Wich
DMV
NCAR
KC
Kan
WIC
KC

CITY/STATE
Derby KS
Wildwood MO
St Louis MO
Bonner Sprgs KS
Cedar Falls IA
Newton KS
Mt Vernon IA
Clinton NC
DeSoto KS
Manhattan KS
Wichita KS
Evansville IN

MEMB#
282104
56962
16021
211148
212023
388698
337842
389981
338859
207570
381672
33954

Laps
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
14

Best Tm
1:27.108
1:30.936
1:32.409
1:37.624
1:38.431
1:39.074
1:38.903
1:39.487
1:44.261
1:31.441
1:45.095
1:27.939

Total Tm
26:39.324
27:42.074
28:18.767
28:00.581
28:19.734
26:58.745
26:59.727
27:00.581
28:19.179
28:26.227
27:41.094
20:55.054

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional Race results posted 4:10pm
Official Results posted 4:45pm

Printed: 5/3/2009 4:40:52 PM

Chief of T&S: Gini Ragan

Chief Steward: Barrett Braun

Sanction #09-N-548-S

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP

Margin of Victory

1:02.750

Avg. Speed

101.293

Best Lap Tm

1:27.108

Best Spd

103.320

Best Lap by

70 - David Wilcox

KVRG May Day Double National Sunday

Group 5  FA FB FC FE FM CSR S2 DSR

Race - Official

Race (18 Laps) started at 15:32:38

Heartland Park Topeka,  2.500 Miles

5/3/2009 03:30 PM


